
Sun., July 28-9:45-10:45 a.m. Teen Bible Study 

9:45-10:45 a.m. K-12 gr. Feast with Friends

4-7p.m. Peace 360! 

Mon., July 29- VBS SETUP @ 9:00

Tues., July 30-Fri., Aug. 2- VBS – 9:30 a.m. – 12p.m.

Sat., Aug 3- Church wide FMSC event… Sign up in the bulletin

Sun., Aug 4- What’s the Scoop @ Noon

Noon-4p.m. Peace 360! FMSC - Please sign up online

Sun., Aug 11- 9:45-10:30 a.m. 5/6th grade Parent Helper meeting

Sun., Aug 18 – 9:45-10:45 a.m. Teen Bible Study 

12 p.m. Sunday School Teacher meeting

6p.m.-8:00p.m. Peace 360! &All Church Event Concert on the Green 

in Frankfort. Drop off and pick up in Frankfort.

Sun., Sept. 8 – 9:45-10:45a.m. Rally Day for Sunday School!!! Sign up online or 

sheets in the narthex!  

12-2p.m 5/6 grader Bike Ride!!! Sign ups available soon

4-7 p.m. 7-12 grade MESSTIVAL!!! Sign ups available soon.

Sun., Sept. 22 – 9:45 a.m. Peace Parents Sunday School Meeting brunch

Sun., Sept. 29 – 12p.m. Church Pot Luck Picnic!!! Sign up online 
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